
            
 
   Ore 10.00      200 m Stile libero Femmine Esordienti A  
 
   1.  GESSAGHI Margherita         2013  DDS SSD                     2.29.20 
   2.  DI PIETRANGELO Linda        2013  DDS SSD                     2.32.40 
   3.  BATTOCCHI Lucrezia          2013  COMO NUOTO RECOARO          2.33.49 
   4.  SONNERAT Sara               2013  DDS SSD                     2.36.02 
   5.  BERNARDI Clara              2013  NP VAREDO SSD               2.40.43 
   6.  CASONI Dalyla               2013  DDS SSD                     2.45.64 
   7.  CANTU' Giorgia              2014  DDS SSD                     2.46.50 
   8.  MASCHIO Cloe                2013  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       2.46.57 
   9.  AGUANNO Agata               2014  NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD      2.46.65 
  10.  MALOSTI Rachele             2013  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          2.48.20 
  11.  ATZEI Sophie                2014  DDS SSD                     2.48.53 
  12.  INTRA Bianca                2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         2.50.51 
  13.  MICHELI Maddalena           2013  CANOTTIERI LECCO            2.50.80 
  14.  GIURDANELLA Gioia           2013  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       2.50.94 
  15.  FATTARELLI Maria Elena      2013  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          2.51.59 
  16.  PAGANI Cloe                 2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    2.52.03 
  17.  MARTOCCHI Cloe              2013  CHIAVENNA NUOTO ASD         2.54.10 
  18.  BIANCHI Arianna             2013  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       2.55.13 
  19.  DEL RIO Lara                2014  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          3.00.00 
  20.  RIZZUTO Sara                2014  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          3.00.00 
  21.  BERTELLI Greta              2014  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD         3.02.14 
  22.  DELL'ORTO Anna              2014  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    3.05.00 
  23.  STANOIU Jessica Andrea      2013  GSL 1972 ASD                3.07.75 
  24.  SICCHIERO Chiara            2014  COMO NUOTO RECOARO          3.09.65 
  25.  DE CAPRIO Elena Vittoria    2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    3.10.30 
  26.  GIORDANO Zoe                2013  ICE CLUB COMO SSD           3.11.40 
  27.  BALLABIO Sveva              2014  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    3.14.07 
  28.  DOTTI Bianca                2014  COMO NUOTO RECOARO          3.14.22 
  29.  CALDIROLI Valeria           2014  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    3.15.80 
  30.  DE SANTO Eleonora           2014  CANOTTIERI MILANO ASD       3.16.00 
  31.  MAURI Petra Maria           2013  NP VAREDO SSD               3.19.40 
  32.  BROGGI Valeria Maria        2013  COMO NUOTO RECOARO          3.20.00 
  33.  ZOANNI Maria                2013  CHIAVENNA NUOTO ASD         3.24.50 
  34.  COLOMBO Greta               2014  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    3.25.00 
  35.  VINCI Arianna               2013  NP VAREDO SSD               3.27.90 
  36.  CLINI Margherita            2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         3.27.97 
  37.  MUSCARELLA Elisa            2014  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD         3.29.45 
  38.  VECCI Mia Manola            2014  COMO NUOTO RECOARO          4.01.00 
  39.  CARUCCI Emma                2013  COMO NUOTO RECOARO          4.05.00 
  40.  BARBIERI Sofia Luigia       2014  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD         ---   
  41.  BELLATTI Giada              2014  CHIAVENNA NUOTO ASD           ---   
  42.  NOVELLIS DI COARAZZE Cami   2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  43.  PORCARO Arianna             2013  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'             ---   
  44.  SCARPA Noemi                2013  COMO NUOTO RECOARO            ---   
  45.  VILLA Giada                 2013  NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD        ---   
 
                 200 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti A  
 
   1.  TICLI Samuele               2012  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         2.23.58 
   2.  PROCOPIO Paolo              2012  NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD      2.23.65 
   3.  RUGGERI Mattia              2012  DDS SSD                     2.25.12 
   4.  TOTTA Andrea                2012  GSL 1972 ASD                2.27.14 
   5.  CASTRO ARMIJOS Carlo Vale   2012  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          2.27.29 
   6.  RODA Samuele                2012  CANOTTIERI MILANO ASD       2.27.69 
   7.  RACCAGNI Luca Angel         2012  DDS SSD                     2.30.89 
   8.  POLIMENI Marco              2012  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    2.33.10 



   9.  BURINI Simone               2012  CANOTTIERI LECCO            2.35.26 
  10.  GABRIELLI-PINTABONA Aless   2013  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    2.36.80 
  11.  BERGAMASCO Federico         2012  ICE CLUB COMO SSD           2.37.53 
  12.  FRASCINO Tommaso Mario      2013  DDS SSD                     2.37.71 
  13.  FIDANI Enea                 2013  DDS SSD                     2.38.19 
  14.  FENINO Pietro               2012  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       2.38.41 
  15.  COLOMBO Achille             2012  COMO NUOTO RECOARO          2.40.00 
  16.  MELUCCI Riccardo            2012  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       2.40.69 
  17.  ROMAN Robert-vladut         2013  GSL 1972 ASD                2.42.96 
  18.  PONZONI Giacomo             2012  COMO NUOTO RECOARO          2.43.90 
  19.  FORATTINI Alessandro        2013  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'           2.44.23 
  20.  TIVERON Mattia              2012  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       2.45.00 
  21.  TICOZZI Gabriele Leonardo   2013  DDS SSD                     2.45.93 
  22.  GIACCARI Lorenzo            2012  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       2.46.45 
  23.  MALINVERNO Matteo           2012  CSM SWIM TEAM ASD           2.47.30 
  24.  ORLANDI Riccardo            2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    2.48.74 
  25.  MUSCHIO Tommaso             2012  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    2.48.77 
  26.  DE ZORZI Gabriele           2012  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    2.50.00 
  27.  VEZZARO Vittorio            2013  COMO NUOTO RECOARO          2.55.00 
  28.  PELUCCHI Simone Lino        2013  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       3.00.00 
  29.  DI CEGLIE Niccolo'          2012  NP VAREDO SSD               3.00.41 
  30.  LAVARRA Diego               2012  ICE CLUB COMO SSD           3.00.88 
  31.  TINE' Edoardo               2013  COMO NUOTO RECOARO          3.02.75 
  32.  CARAVIELLO Federico         2013  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD         3.06.33 
  33.  ARMELI IAPICHINO Nico       2013  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    3.10.00 
  34.  SQUARATTI Luca              2013  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       3.13.51 
  35.  FRACONTI Lorenzo            2013  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    3.14.04 
  36.  GALLI Edoardo               2012  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    3.15.50 
  37.  MOSCONI Tommaso             2013  NP VAREDO SSD               3.17.75 
  38.  RUGGIERI Giuseppe           2013  NP VAREDO SSD               3.23.51 
  39.  DEL PERO Francesco          2013  NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD      3.31.03 
  40.  BONOTTO Sebastiano          2013  COMO NUOTO RECOARO          3.36.69 
  41.  BONACINA Gianfranco         2013  COMO NUOTO RECOARO          3.45.00 
  42.  TERRAGNI Filippo            2013  COMO NUOTO RECOARO          4.20.00 
  43.  ALBERTI Lorenzo             2013  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'             ---   
  44.  BUZZETTI Yan                2013  CHIAVENNA NUOTO ASD           ---   
  45.  CAFASSO Tyler               2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  46.  CORTI Marco                 2012  PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD - G     ---   
  47.  LA FRANCA Leonardo          2013  NP VAREDO SSD                 ---   
  48.  MANIERI Andrea Davide Eug   2012  COMO NUOTO RECOARO            ---   
  49.  PALERMO Gabriel Sebastian   2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
 
                 100 m Dorso Femmine Esordienti A  
 
   1.  BATTOCCHI Lucrezia          2013  COMO NUOTO RECOARO          1.19.43 
   2.  LAUDADIO Noemi              2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    1.22.51 
   3.  LIETTI Carlotta             2013  GSL 1972 ASD                1.23.60 
   4.  ALESSE Alice                2014  DDS SSD                     1.24.54 
   5.  PAGANI Mia Beatrice         2013  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.25.37 
   6.  DENEVI Elena                2014  GSL 1972 ASD                1.26.35 
   7.  SCARPA Noemi                2013  COMO NUOTO RECOARO          1.27.93 
   8.  FRANCHI Anna                2013  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       1.28.06 
   9.  BERIOZZA Mia                2013  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       1.28.50 
  10.  CONCA Giuliana              2013  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       1.28.56 
  11.  MALUGANI Melissa            2014  CHIAVENNA NUOTO ASD         1.30.03 
  12.  PALUMBO Alice               2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.34.60 
  13.  BRAVI Petra                 2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.34.84 
  14.  PANETTI Dalila              2014  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD        1.36.52 
  15.  VANZIN Beatrice Giulia      2013  NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD      1.36.57 
  16.  TUMMINELLO Matilde          2013  CANOTTIERI MILANO ASD       1.38.40 
  17.  PROSERPIO Camilla           2013  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    1.38.49 
  18.  RANNO Matilda               2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.38.98 
  19.  FENINO Caterina             2014  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       1.39.80 
  20.  PUGLISI Erica               2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    1.41.98 
  21.  DEL RIO Lara                2014  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          1.45.00 
  22.  PANDINI Ginevra             2013  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       1.45.00 



  23.  CIBINETTO Maja              2014  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    1.45.15 
  24.  CARMIGNANI Serena           2013  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD        1.46.00 
  25.  FRASCA Giorgia              2013  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       1.46.10 
  26.  GIORGETTA Sara              2013  CHIAVENNA NUOTO ASD         1.46.23 
  27.  BONIFACIO Chiara            2014  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.46.50 
  28.  MONTECAMPI Anita            2014  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD         1.46.74 
  29.  PEDUZZI Matilde             2014  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD         1.46.86 
  30.  CARUCCI Emma                2013  COMO NUOTO RECOARO          1.46.89 
  31.  CAIROLI Maria               2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.48.67 
  32.  VENTURINI Christina         2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.50.07 
  33.  RUFFONI Margherita          2014  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD         1.50.95 
  34.  CRISCI' Alessia             2014  PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD - G   1.54.10 
  35.  DOTTI Bianca                2014  COMO NUOTO RECOARO          1.55.00 
  36.  PUDDU Sofia                 2014  CANOTTIERI LECCO            1.57.70 
  37.  CESARI Camilla              2014  NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD      1.58.85 
  38.  TUMMINELLO Rachele          2014  CANOTTIERI MILANO ASD       2.03.25 
  39.  ANTIGA Vittoria             2013  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD         ---   
  40.  BIDOIA Anna                 2014  COMO NUOTO RECOARO            ---   
  41.  BOSCHINI Aurora             2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM      ---   
  42.  CARA Giulia                 2014  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD         ---   
  43.  CASSETTI Asia               2013  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD           ---   
  44.  CAVALIERE Camilla           2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  45.  CRISPINO Emma               2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  46.  D'IPPOLITO Sveva            2013  PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD - G     ---   
  47.  GALLI Aurora                2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  48.  GANDOLFI Viola              2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  49.  LAURIA Ludovica             2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  50.  LOCATELLI Camilla           2013  PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD - G     ---   
  51.  NEGRI Alice                 2014  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD           ---   
  52.  ORTESI Emma                 2014  NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD        ---   
  53.  ROSA Emma                   2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM      ---   
  54.  STOICAN Sara Arianna        2014  NP VAREDO SSD                 ---   
  55.  TURELLA Giulia              2013  NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD        ---   
  56.  VIGANO' Martina             2014  PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD - G     ---   
  57.  VOTTA Giulia                2014  COMO NUOTO RECOARO            ---   
 
                 100 m Dorso Maschi Esordienti A  
 
   1.  D'AMICIS Andrea             2012  NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD      1.10.44 
   2.  LA BARBERA Giuseppe Elia    2012  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    1.13.00 
   3.  COLOMBO Achille             2012  COMO NUOTO RECOARO          1.17.43 
   4.  TIKO Deniel                 2012  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          1.17.80 
   5.  GIANNONI Alessandro         2013  DDS SSD                     1.18.94 
   6.  CAFIERO Giacomo             2012  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.19.80 
   7.  FERNANDES BRAGA Noah        2012  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       1.19.94 
   8.  COLOMBO Davide              2012  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.20.50 
   9.  SCHIAVONE Samuele           2013  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.23.27 
  10.  ACCARDO Niko                2012  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.23.94 
  11.  PORRAS TICLLACURI Alessan   2012  DDS SSD                     1.25.35 
  12.  BARBIERI Pietro             2012  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.26.25 
  13.  COSTA Alberto               2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.27.24 
  14.  GUALTIERI Mattia            2013  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    1.28.03 
  15.  TULLIO Emilio               2013  POLISPORTIVA TREZZANO       1.30.99 
  16.  CRESPO CAICEDO Myrko Matt   2012  POLISPORTIVA TREZZANO       1.31.09 
  17.  THORPE Liam Tommaso         2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    1.31.16 
  18.  SINIS Federico              2013  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          1.31.57 
  19.  DI GIAMBATTISTA Massimili   2013  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          1.35.93 
  20.  BRAMATI Davide              2013  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          1.37.17 
  21.  VISIOLI Samuele             2012  GSL 1972 ASD                1.37.36 
  22.  BONAITI Massimo             2012  CANOTTIERI LECCO            1.39.40 
  23.  ALBERTI Lorenzo             2013  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'           1.40.34 
  24.  GIANOLA Gianluca            2012  CANOTTIERI LECCO            1.41.80 
  25.  ZULIAN Samuele              2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.42.51 
  26.  BELLOFIORE BRIOTTONE Leon   2013  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       1.45.00 
  27.  SANTORO Enrico              2013  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          1.50.49 
  28.  TERRAGNI Filippo            2013  COMO NUOTO RECOARO          1.53.08 



  29.  SCABURRI Dennis             2012  COMO NUOTO RECOARO          2.00.00 
  30.  ARNONE Giorgio              2012  COMO NUOTO RECOARO            ---   
  31.  COLOMBO Federico            2013  CANOTTIERI LECCO              ---   
  32.  MARESCA Andrea              2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  33.  PADERNO Lorenzo             2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  34.  SEMPERBONI Alberto          2013  COMO NUOTO RECOARO            ---   
  35.  ZECCHETTI Lorenzo           2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
 
                 200 m Rana Femmine Esordienti A  
 
   1.  DIVJANOVIC Mia              2013  CANOTTIERI MILANO ASD       3.05.70 
   2.  MONTI Lucrezia              2013  NP VAREDO SSD               3.15.27 
   3.  ZAPPI CIROCCO Krizia Ange   2014  NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD      3.19.52 
   4.  COTA Ludovica               2013  DDS SSD                     3.20.27 
   5.  MAURI Rebecca               2013  CSM SWIM TEAM ASD           3.24.72 
   6.  CANTU' Giorgia              2014  DDS SSD                     3.25.22 
   7.  KASETAJ Selena              2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         3.29.19 
   8.  DELL'ORTO Anna              2014  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    3.35.74 
   9.  CAMIGLIANO Linda Velia      2014  DDS SSD                     3.36.32 
  10.  RIZZUTO Sara                2014  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          3.37.32 
  11.  GRIZZUTI Alessia            2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         3.41.23 
  12.  RIVA Carolina               2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         3.41.25 
  13.  COLOMBO Gaia                2014  CSM SWIM TEAM ASD           3.44.84 
  14.  CALDIROLI Valeria           2014  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    3.45.00 
  15.  BROGGI Valeria Maria        2013  COMO NUOTO RECOARO          3.45.86 
  16.  VIRGA Emma                  2013  GSL 1972 ASD                3.46.21 
  17.  BRAMBILLA Emma              2014  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    3.50.00 
  18.  PEZZANI Cecilia             2014  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD         3.50.43 
  19.  STALLA Amelie               2014  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       3.52.81 
  20.  BALLABIO Sveva              2014  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    3.55.00 
  21.  PROSERPIO Camilla           2013  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    3.55.00 
  22.  SPELTA Giada                2013  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       3.56.80 
  23.  POLIMENI Martina            2014  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    3.59.00 
  24.  VECCI Mia Manola            2014  COMO NUOTO RECOARO          3.59.93 
  25.  VESCIA Alessia              2014  GSL 1972 ASD                4.05.60 
  26.  LUCCHI Anna Vittoria        2014  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       4.09.98 
 
                 200 m Rana Maschi Esordienti A  
 
   1.  MIGGIANO Pietro             2012  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       2.56.95 
   2.  GRADIA Simone               2012  DDS SSD                     3.05.00 
   3.  POLIMENI Marco              2012  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    3.05.90 
   4.  RADAELLI Gabriele Massimo   2012  TEAM TREZZO SPORT SSD       3.06.20 
   5.  VENEZIANO Filippo           2012  DDS SSD                     3.08.93 
   6.  FORATTINI Alessandro        2013  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'           3.09.17 
   7.  PESENTI Mattia              2012  TEAM TREZZO SPORT SSD       3.11.54 
   8.  RACCAGNI Luca Angel         2012  DDS SSD                     3.16.70 
   9.  CASTRO ARMIJOS Carlo Vale   2012  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          3.20.00 
  10.  BARBIERI Michele            2012  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       3.32.84 
  11.  RAGUSA Andrea               2013  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       3.35.50 
  12.  NUZZO Diego                 2013  NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD      3.40.53 
  13.  COLAPINTO Pietro Antonio    2013  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       3.40.70 
  14.  CARLETTI Simone             2013  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD         3.44.07 
  15.  FORNERIS Giacomo            2013  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       3.45.00 
  16.  DE ZORZI Gabriele           2012  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    3.49.00 
  17.  BONACINA Gianfranco         2013  COMO NUOTO RECOARO          3.51.58 
  18.  GALLI Edoardo               2012  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    3.51.87 
  19.  SPREAFICO Andrea            2013  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    3.51.87 
  20.  MANIERI Andrea Davide Eug   2012  COMO NUOTO RECOARO          3.53.36 
  21.  BALZAROTTI Andrea           2012  COMO NUOTO RECOARO          4.23.49 
  22.  MICELI Matteo               2012  GSL 1972 ASD                  ---   
  23.  NOTTE Gabriele              2012  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD         ---   
  24.  RIZZOTTO Samuele            2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  25.  TODISCO Filippo             2012  GIS MILANO SSD SRL            ---   
 
 



                 50 m Stile libero Femmine Esordienti A  
 
   1.  DURAJ Sveva                 2013  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD          34.37 
   2.  MICHELI Maddalena           2013  CANOTTIERI LECCO              34.43 
   3.  ZURADELLI Lara              2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           35.00 
   4.  GASPARETTO Mia              2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           35.08 
   5.  CARRERA Matilde             2014  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD          36.15 
   6.  RUFFONI Matilde             2014  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD           36.15 
   7.  RUZZICONI Eleonora          2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           36.26 
   8.  PRISCO Elisa                2014  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD          36.42 
   9.  MASI Vittoria Weiyi         2014  FUTURA SSD - VEDANO AL LA     37.59 
  10.  TREZZA Ottavia Abigail      2013  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD         39.10 
  11.  CIBINETTO Maja              2014  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO      40.00 
  12.  PANETTI Dalila              2014  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD          41.01 
  13.  FURLANI Melissa             2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM      41.10 
  14.  MERLO Sofia                 2014  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM      41.10 
  15.  BRAMBILLA Emma              2014  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO      41.15 
  16.  SEYFALAHPOUR NOSHAHR Aysa   2013  POLISPORTIVA TREZZANO         41.26 
  17.  KAITATZI Evanthia           2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           41.30 
  18.  ANGHILERI Anita             2014  CANOTTIERI LECCO              41.53 
  19.  LOTTI Rebecca               2014  TEAM TREZZO SPORT SSD         41.54 
  20.  PAROLISI Yara               2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM      42.83 
  21.  PINATO Anthea               2014  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD          43.50 
  22.  ANDRIUOLI Sofia             2014  ICE CLUB COMO SSD             45.67 
  23.  BELLATTI Giada              2014  CHIAVENNA NUOTO ASD           46.05 
  24.  VOTTA Giulia                2014  COMO NUOTO RECOARO            47.65 
  25.  MARIANI Adele               2014  GIS MILANO SSD SRL            48.33 
  26.  ZURLENI Viola               2014  GIS MILANO SSD SRL            52.10 
  27.  ALIBERTI Asia               2014  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM      ---   
  28.  BIDOIA Anna                 2014  COMO NUOTO RECOARO            ---   
  29.  CALABRESE Sveva             2013  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD         ---   
  30.  CARA Giulia                 2014  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD         ---   
  31.  DI FINE Martina             2013  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD         ---   
  32.  DORONZO Anita               2014  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD         ---   
  33.  GENTILE Eleonora Sofia      2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM      ---   
  34.  GIORGETTA Sara              2013  CHIAVENNA NUOTO ASD           ---   
  35.  MALUGANI Melissa            2014  CHIAVENNA NUOTO ASD           ---   
  36.  MATRONE Teresa Aurora       2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM      ---   
  37.  MORA Eva                    2014  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD         ---   
  38.  PESCE Greta                 2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM      ---   
  39.  PIGAZZA Stella              2014  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM      ---   
  40.  PODANO Lara                 2014  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD         ---   
  41.  REDAELLI Asia               2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  42.  RUSSI Aurora                2014  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD         ---   
  43.  VANONI Amanda Chloe         2014  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM      ---   
  44.  ZOANNI Maria                2013  CHIAVENNA NUOTO ASD           ---   
 
                 50 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti A  
 
   1.  GURGONE Diego               2012  POLISPORTIVA TREZZANO         31.49 
   2.  DALL'AGLIO Andrea           2012  POLISPORTIVA TREZZANO         32.98 
   3.  CESANA Riccardo             2013  GIS MILANO SSD SRL            33.80 
   4.  TARANTINO Francesco         2012  POLISPORTIVA TREZZANO         35.25 
   5.  BRAMATI Davide              2013  GIS MILANO SSD SRL            35.36 
   6.  D'AMORE Lorenzo             2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           35.48 
   7.  NOTTE Gabriele              2012  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD         35.55 
   8.  MANTOVANI Samuele           2012  POLISPORTIVA TREZZANO         35.61 
   9.  TULLIO Emilio               2013  POLISPORTIVA TREZZANO         35.92 
  10.  SCABURRI Dennis             2012  COMO NUOTO RECOARO            36.38 
  11.  COLOMBO Federico            2013  CANOTTIERI LECCO              36.90 
  12.  VISIOLI Samuele             2012  GSL 1972 ASD                  37.05 
  13.  BONAITI Massimo             2012  CANOTTIERI LECCO              37.44 
  14.  CAIROLI Romeo               2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           37.47 
  15.  ARMELI IAPICHINO Nico       2013  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO      38.00 
  16.  GABELLINI Alexander         2012  GIS MILANO SSD SRL            38.05 
  17.  DI GIAMBATTISTA Massimili   2013  GIS MILANO SSD SRL            38.30 



  18.  PRILIPCEANU Teodor          2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           38.46 
  19.  BONOTTO Sebastiano          2013  COMO NUOTO RECOARO            40.27 
  20.  GUALTIERI Mattia            2013  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO      40.50 
  21.  DI NAPOLI Alessandro        2013  TEAM TREZZO SPORT SSD         40.69 
  22.  BUZZETTI Yan                2013  CHIAVENNA NUOTO ASD           40.90 
  23.  PONTI Alessandro Carlo      2012  GIS MILANO SSD SRL            41.20 
  24.  FRACONTI Lorenzo            2013  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO      41.30 
  25.  SPREAFICO Andrea            2013  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO      41.65 
  26.  ZULIAN Samuele              2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           41.94 
  27.  TROISI Lorenzo              2013  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD         42.00 
  28.  GIANOLA Gianluca            2012  CANOTTIERI LECCO              43.59 
  29.  BALZAROTTI Andrea           2012  COMO NUOTO RECOARO            44.13 
  30.  SANTORO Enrico              2013  GIS MILANO SSD SRL            45.00 
  31.  GIANOLA Nicolas             2012  CANOTTIERI LECCO              46.79 
  32.  ANZANI Edoardo Vittorio     2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  33.  ARNONE Giorgio              2012  COMO NUOTO RECOARO            ---   
  34.  BATTAGLIA Michele           2013  ICE CLUB COMO SSD             ---   
  35.  BELLIA Achille              2013  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD         ---   
  36.  DI MODUGNO Matteo           2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM      ---   
  37.  EDDARDOUR Mohamed Melik     2013  ICE CLUB COMO SSD             ---   
  38.  ELIA Riccardo               2012  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD          ---   
  39.  LOPEZ Edoardo Salvatore     2012  GIS MILANO SSD SRL            ---   
  40.  PADERNO Lorenzo             2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  41.  SEMPERBONI Alberto          2013  COMO NUOTO RECOARO            ---   
  42.  SINIS Federico              2013  GIS MILANO SSD SRL            ---   
  43.  TIKO Deniel                 2012  GIS MILANO SSD SRL            ---   
  44.  VINCENZI Enea               2012  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM      ---   
  45.  ZECCHETTI Lorenzo           2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
 
                 100 m Farfalla Femmine Esordienti A  
 
   1.  PIGOZZO Ginevra             2013  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.19.19 
   2.  KIRIHETTI Naomi Inupama     2014  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.20.06 
   3.  BERNARDI Clara              2013  NP VAREDO SSD               1.26.57 
   4.  MASI Vittoria Weiyi         2014  FUTURA SSD - VEDANO AL LA   1.29.93 
   5.  CASTELLI Ambra              2013  NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD      1.32.18 
   6.  AGOSTO Sara                 2013  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       1.32.75 
   7.  CATTANEO Vittoria           2013  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       1.35.49 
   8.  BARBIERI Noemi              2014  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD        1.36.47 
   9.  MARTOCCHI Cloe              2013  CHIAVENNA NUOTO ASD         1.36.70 
  10.  ALFO' Angelica              2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    1.44.08 
  11.  MALOSTI Rachele             2013  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          1.48.00 
  12.  CARAVIELLO Melissa          2014  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD         1.48.16 
  13.  COLOMBO Greta               2014  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    1.50.00 
  14.  POLIMENI Martina            2014  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    1.50.00 
  15.  SORZE Sofia                 2014  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD        1.58.27 
  16.  SICCHIERO Chiara            2014  COMO NUOTO RECOARO          2.00.00 
  17.  BELOTTI Chiara              2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  18.  CAZZANIGA Ginevra           2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  19.  CERIANI Anna                2014  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD          ---   
  20.  DE PONTI Clara              2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  21.  FATTARELLI Maria Elena      2013  GIS MILANO SSD SRL            ---   
  22.  GANDOLFI Viola              2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  23.  VEZZALI Vera                2014  GIS MILANO SSD SRL            ---   
 
                 100 m Farfalla Maschi Esordienti A  
 
   1.  LETTERI Sean                2012  DDS SSD                     1.13.62 
   2.  GABRIELLI-PINTABONA Aless   2013  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    1.17.00 
   3.  VILLA Daniel                2012  ICE CLUB COMO SSD           1.18.76 
   4.  POMA Valerio                2012  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.21.60 
   5.  FRASCINO Tommaso Mario      2013  DDS SSD                     1.23.60 
   6.  OLEARI Matteo               2013  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.24.70 
   7.  RIPANO Tommaso              2012  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.24.88 
   8.  VEZZARO Vittorio            2013  COMO NUOTO RECOARO          1.27.84 
   9.  DEDE' Alessio               2013  DDS SSD                     1.27.93 



  10.  IDONE Ivan Pasquale         2012  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       1.29.84 
  11.  PONZONI Giacomo             2012  COMO NUOTO RECOARO          1.30.29 
  12.  GURGONE Diego               2012  POLISPORTIVA TREZZANO       1.32.94 
  13.  REPARATO William            2012  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD        1.35.88 
  14.  TINE' Edoardo               2013  COMO NUOTO RECOARO          1.40.03 
  15.  LASOC Sasha                 2013  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.41.27 
  16.  ROMAN Robert-vladut         2013  GSL 1972 ASD                1.41.50 
  17.  PERSICHITTI Pietro          2012  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.41.60 
  18.  DEL PERO Francesco          2013  NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD      2.15.07 
  19.  BRIGNOLI Andrea             2013  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD         ---   
  20.  CERIANI Achille             2013  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD          ---   
  21.  COLOMBO Guglielmo           2013  PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD - G     ---   
  22.  DIOGUARDI Lapo              2013  GIS MILANO SSD SRL            ---   
  23.  LUCIA MOTTA Gabriele        2013  NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD        ---   
  24.  SATHISH KUMAR Pradyun       2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  25.  TARANTINO Francesco         2012  POLISPORTIVA TREZZANO         ---   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
   Ore 15.00       100 m Stile libero Femmine Esordienti A  
 
   1.  TAGLIALATELA Aida           2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.10.02 
   2.  LAUDADIO Noemi              2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    1.10.76 
   3.  PIGOZZO Ginevra             2013  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.11.11 
   4.  PAGANINI Daphne             2013  DDS SSD                     1.11.20 
   5.  PELLEGRINI Greta            2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.11.29 
   6.  MONTI Lucrezia              2013  NP VAREDO SSD               1.12.67 
   7.  CALIN Aida Stefania         2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    1.13.22 
   8.  BERIOZZA Mia                2013  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       1.14.20 
   9.  CESANA Rebecca              2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.14.61 
  10.  ZENTILINI Aurora Stella     2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.15.63 
  11.  RUZZICONI Eleonora          2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.15.70 
  12.  FRANCHI Anna                2013  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       1.15.85 
  13.  BELOTTI Chiara              2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.16.04 
  14.  GIORDANO Zoe                2013  ICE CLUB COMO SSD           1.16.17 
  15.  BERERA Chiara               2013  VIRIBUS UNITIS ASD - BOSI   1.16.27 
  16.  DURAJ Sveva                 2013  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD        1.16.31 
  17.  INTRA Bianca                2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.16.56 
  18.  PORCARO Arianna             2013  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'           1.16.77 
  19.  ROSA Emma                   2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    1.17.45 
  20.  PAGANI Cloe                 2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    1.19.18 
  21.  BARZAGHI Cindy Ella         2014  C.U.S. BERGAMO ASD          1.19.21 
  22.  ZURADELLI Lara              2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.19.67 
  23.  BARBIERI Noemi              2014  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD        1.19.87 
  24.  STANOIU Jessica Andrea      2013  GSL 1972 ASD                1.19.89 
  25.  GALATANU Greta Elena        2013  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD        1.20.12 
  26.  LAZZARO Sara                2013  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          1.20.75 
  27.  RUFFONI Matilde             2014  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD         1.21.17 
  28.  CAZZANIGA Ginevra           2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.21.77 
  29.  AGOSTO Sara                 2013  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       1.21.89 
  30.  CHIAPPINI Debora Lavinia    2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.22.23 
  31.  GASPARETTO Mia              2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.22.69 
  32.  SPELTA Giada                2013  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       1.22.84 
  33.  VENEZIANO Celeste           2013  C.U.S. BERGAMO ASD          1.23.00 
  34.  CITTERIO Virginia           2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.23.20 
  35.  ARNOLDI Melani              2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.24.02 
  36.  BAVA Sveva                  2013  CANOTTIERI MILANO ASD       1.24.55 
  37.  PIAZZETTA Gaia              2014  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD        1.24.68 
  38.  CATTANEO Vittoria           2013  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       1.24.71 
  39.  RUSSO Beatrice              2014  VIRIBUS UNITIS ASD - BOSI   1.24.97 
  40.  ROSA Carolina               2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    1.25.10 
  41.  CARRINO Dalia               2013  EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANO'    1.25.20 
  42.  TUMMINELLO Matilde          2013  CANOTTIERI MILANO ASD       1.25.31 
  43.  BONETTI Rebecca             2014  NP VAREDO SSD               1.25.55 
  44.  BOZZON Rebecca              2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.25.90 
  45.  PALUMBO Alice               2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.26.00 
  46.  VLAD Sara Irina             2013  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'           1.26.41 
  47.  DE CAPRIO Elena Vittoria    2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    1.26.59 
  48.  LOTTI Rebecca               2014  TEAM TREZZO SPORT SSD       1.26.62 
  49.  BRAGUTI Giulia              2014  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD         1.26.91 
  50.  FENINO Caterina             2014  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       1.28.17 
  51.  BONIFACIO Chiara            2014  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.28.33 
  52.  CASIRAGHI Alice             2013  EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANO'    1.28.40 
  53.  VILLA Emma                  2014  EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANO'    1.28.43 
  54.  MERLO Sofia                 2014  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    1.28.45 
  55.  DE SANTO Eleonora           2014  CANOTTIERI MILANO ASD       1.28.53 
  56.  ALFO' Angelica              2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    1.28.66 
  57.  TERUZZI Matilde             2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.28.67 
  58.  SORZE Sofia                 2014  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD        1.29.10 
  59.  CERIANI Anna                2014  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD        1.29.18 
  60.  KAITATZI Evanthia           2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.29.30 
  61.  MESSINA Nina                2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.29.54 



  62.  CARAVIELLO Melissa          2014  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD         1.29.60 
  63.  RANNO Matilda               2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.29.60 
  64.  STORTIERO Greta             2013  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'           1.29.71 
  65.  TOMADA Lisa                 2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    1.29.90 
  66.  TREZZA Ottavia Abigail      2013  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       1.29.91 
  67.  FIGONI Eleonora             2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.30.00 
  68.  PERLANGELI Sofia            2013  SPORTING CLUB MILANO 2      1.30.00 
  69.  CONCA Giuliana              2013  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       1.30.70 
  70.  RANA Beatrice               2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    1.31.40 
  71.  INVERNIZZI Alice            2013  VIRIBUS UNITIS ASD - BOSI   1.31.60 
  72.  PICCOLO Ginevra             2013  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD         1.32.00 
  73.  PAROLISI Yara               2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    1.32.17 
  74.  BONAVENTURA Rebecca         2014  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD         1.32.27 
  75.  CARMIGNANI Serena           2013  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD        1.33.20 
  76.  PUGLISI Erica               2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    1.33.50 
  77.  BOSCHINI Aurora             2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    1.33.60 
  78.  FURLANI Melissa             2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    1.33.70 
  79.  URBAN Martina               2014  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    1.34.41 
  80.  GHEZZI Viola                2014  EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANO'    1.34.50 
  81.  FONTANA Giulia              2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.35.70 
  82.  CASSETTI Asia               2013  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD         1.36.07 
  83.  SCOLA Sofia                 2014  EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANO'    1.36.39 
  84.  BRAVI Petra                 2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.36.67 
  85.  CAIROLI Maria               2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.37.15 
  86.  POZZI Aurora                2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.38.03 
  87.  DE PONTI Clara              2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.38.17 
  88.  KASETAJ Selena              2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.38.50 
  89.  PANDINI Ginevra             2013  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       1.38.70 
  90.  CARRIERA Emma               2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.39.07 
  91.  PEREGO Giorgia              2014  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD        1.40.07 
  92.  NEGRI Alice                 2014  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD         1.41.11 
  93.  MONTRASIO Cloe              2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.41.20 
  94.  PEDUZZI Matilde             2014  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD         1.42.67 
  95.  MERLO Greta                 2014  EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANO'    1.44.09 
  96.  FERRARA Letizia             2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.44.92 
  97.  LUCCHI Anna Vittoria        2014  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       1.45.00 
  98.  MONTECAMPI Anita            2014  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD         1.45.32 
  99.  LAURIA Ludovica             2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.45.80 
 100.  CRISCI' Alessia             2014  PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD - G   1.47.42 
 101.  BOTTINELLI Laura Nicole     2014  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD         1.47.66 
 102.  ROMAGNOLI Angelica          2014  GSL 1972 ASD                1.48.40 
 103.  TUMMINELLO Rachele          2014  CANOTTIERI MILANO ASD       1.48.60 
 104.  FIORENTINI Eva              2014  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD         1.49.99 
 105.  PESENTI Arianna             2014  C.U.S. BERGAMO ASD          1.52.20 
 106.  CRISTOFANILLI Emma          2014  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD         1.55.00 
 107.  BENEDINI Virginia           2013  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD         2.00.00 
 108.  ANDRIUOLI Sofia             2014  ICE CLUB COMO SSD             ---   
 109.  BIZZARO Lavinia             2013  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'             ---   
 110.  CALASTRI Chiara             2013  NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD        ---   
 111.  CANNAMELA Lisa              2014  NP VAREDO SSD                 ---   
 112.  CAVALIERE Camilla           2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
 113.  COMPARE Virginia Maria      2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
 114.  CRISPINO Emma               2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
 115.  DARONE Ginevra              2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
 116.  D'IPPOLITO Sveva            2013  PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD - G     ---   
 117.  FUMAGALLI Beatrice          2013  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'             ---   
 118.  GALLI Aurora                2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
 119.  GENTILE Eleonora Sofia      2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM      ---   
 120.  GRISO Zoe                   2014  NP VAREDO SSD                 ---   
 121.  LOCATELLI Camilla           2013  PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD - G     ---   
 122.  MARIANI Adele               2014  GIS MILANO SSD SRL            ---   
 123.  MOLTENI Rebecca             2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
 124.  NORDIO Rebecca              2013  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'             ---   
 125.  ORTESI Emma                 2014  NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD        ---   
 126.  PESCE Greta                 2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM      ---   
 127.  PEZZANI Cecilia             2014  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD           ---   



 128.  REDAELLI Asia               2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
 129.  RUSSI Aurora                2014  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD         ---   
 130.  STOICAN Sara Arianna        2014  NP VAREDO SSD                 ---   
 131.  TURELLA Giulia              2013  NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD        ---   
 132.  URUCI Melisa                2013  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'             ---   
 133.  VANONI Amanda Chloe         2014  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM      ---   
 134.  VENTURINI Christina         2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
 135.  VIGANO' Martina             2014  PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD - G     ---   
 136.  VILLA Giada                 2013  NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD        ---   
 137.  ZURLENI Viola               2014  GIS MILANO SSD SRL            ---   
 
                 100 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti A  
 
   1.  ARCURI Pietro               2012  VIRIBUS UNITIS ASD - BOSI   1.04.35 
   2.  DE LORENZO Massimo          2012  VIRIBUS UNITIS ASD - BOSI   1.05.36 
   3.  LA BARBERA Giuseppe Elia    2012  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    1.06.53 
   4.  LETTERI Sean                2012  DDS SSD                     1.06.70 
   5.  CHIN Filippo Maria          2012  EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANO'    1.07.13 
   6.  TOTTA Andrea                2012  GSL 1972 ASD                1.07.78 
   7.  COLOMBO Davide              2012  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.08.21 
   8.  PESENTI Mattia              2012  TEAM TREZZO SPORT SSD       1.08.36 
   9.  MARRA Leonardo              2013  EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANO'    1.08.58 
  10.  RODA Samuele                2012  CANOTTIERI MILANO ASD       1.08.69 
  11.  ARDIGO' Federico            2012  SPORTING CLUB MILANO 2      1.08.73 
  12.  RIPAMONTI Gabriele          2012  VIRIBUS UNITIS ASD - BOSI   1.10.60 
  13.  ISACCHI Sebastian           2012  CANOTTIERI LECCO            1.11.24 
  14.  MIGGIANO Pietro             2012  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       1.11.47 
  15.  PELUCCHI Simone Lino        2013  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.13.01 
  16.  ACCARDO Niko                2012  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.13.40 
  17.  FENINO Pietro               2012  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       1.13.56 
  18.  SOFFRITTI Giovanni          2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.13.57 
  19.  STELLINI Gioele             2012  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.14.29 
  20.  NITTOLO Luca                2012  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.14.40 
  21.  RIPANO Tommaso              2012  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.14.54 
  22.  MALINVERNO Matteo           2012  CSM SWIM TEAM ASD           1.15.03 
  23.  MANZONI Riccardo            2012  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'           1.15.99 
  24.  LASOC Sasha                 2013  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.16.58 
  25.  RIDOLFI Leonardo            2012  EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANO'    1.16.60 
  26.  MANZO Leonardo              2012  C.U.S. BERGAMO ASD          1.16.75 
  27.  ORLANDI Riccardo            2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    1.16.84 
  28.  RAIOLA Matteo               2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.16.98 
  29.  CONTI Alberto               2012  CSM SWIM TEAM ASD           1.17.03 
  30.  MUSCHIO Tommaso             2012  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    1.17.04 
  31.  SIDOTI Leonardo Onofrio     2012  SPORTING CLUB MILANO 2      1.17.08 
  32.  SCHIAVETTA Filippo          2012  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.17.18 
  33.  REPARATO William            2012  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD        1.17.75 
  34.  GHILARDI Sasha              2012  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.18.32 
  35.  IDONE Ivan Pasquale         2012  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       1.18.76 
  36.  BORRIELLO Orlando Mario P   2012  CANOTTIERI MILANO ASD       1.19.40 
  37.  COLAPINTO Pietro Antonio    2013  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.19.63 
  38.  PALERMO Gabriel Sebastian   2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.19.65 
  39.  THORPE Liam Tommaso         2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    1.19.87 
  40.  COSTA Alberto               2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.20.02 
  41.  GABELLINI Alexander         2012  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          1.20.20 
  42.  SCHITO Alessandro           2012  CANOTTIERI MILANO ASD       1.21.10 
  43.  BELLOFIORE BRIOTTONE Leon   2013  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       1.21.18 
  44.  D'AMORE Lorenzo             2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.21.39 
  45.  ANTONELLI Roberto           2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    1.21.54 
  46.  PERSICHITTI Pietro          2012  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.21.60 
  47.  ZARLENGA Edoardo Francesc   2013  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.22.96 
  48.  LAVARRA Diego               2012  ICE CLUB COMO SSD           1.23.28 
  49.  GUARDAMANI Saverio          2013  CANOTTIERI MILANO ASD       1.23.85 
  50.  MICHIELAN Lorenzo           2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.24.80 
  51.  CORTI Marco                 2012  PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD - G   1.24.99 
  52.  NOCERA Luigi                2013  EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANO'    1.25.65 
  53.  LOPPI Alessandro            2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.25.90 



  54.  CAIROLI Romeo               2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.27.06 
  55.  DI PASQUA Leonardo          2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.27.70 
  56.  SOLIVANI Giacomo            2013  CANOTTIERI MILANO ASD       1.28.17 
  57.  MACCHI Leonida              2013  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'           1.28.84 
  58.  BUONANNO Riccardo           2012  EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANO'    1.28.89 
  59.  TENTORI Edoardo             2012  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.29.30 
  60.  DEIDDA Alessandro           2012  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    1.30.30 
  61.  CERIANI Achille             2013  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD        1.30.74 
  62.  COLOMBO Guglielmo           2013  PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD - G   1.31.00 
  63.  CRESPO CAICEDO Myrko Matt   2012  POLISPORTIVA TREZZANO       1.31.09 
  64.  SQUARATTI Luca              2013  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.31.75 
  65.  CARLETTI Simone             2013  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD         1.32.35 
  66.  STRANGIO Matteo             2013  CSM SWIM TEAM ASD           1.32.66 
  67.  DI NAPOLI Alessandro        2013  TEAM TREZZO SPORT SSD       1.33.50 
  68.  DI PAOLO Thomas             2012  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.33.53 
  69.  MAZZARELLA Francesco        2013  C.U.S. BERGAMO ASD          1.34.00 
  70.  GARCEA Alessio              2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    1.34.10 
  71.  BREABAN Luca Alessandro     2012  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          1.35.00 
  72.  ZATTARIN Alberto            2012  SPORTING CLUB MILANO 2      1.35.99 
  73.  NUZZO Diego                 2013  NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD      1.41.30 
  74.  DE MARCHI Pietro            2013  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'           1.44.95 
  75.  NICOLAI Giacomo             2013  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD         1.45.61 
  76.  CESANA Mattia               2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.46.82 
  77.  TROISI Lorenzo              2013  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       1.47.79 
  78.  GIANOLA Nicolas             2012  CANOTTIERI LECCO            1.49.67 
  79.  BATTAGLIA Michele           2013  ICE CLUB COMO SSD             ---   
  80.  CAFASSO Tyler               2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  81.  DI MODUGNO Matteo           2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM      ---   
  82.  EDDARDOUR Mohamed Melik     2013  ICE CLUB COMO SSD             ---   
  83.  FONTANAROSA Riccardo        2012  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'             ---   
  84.  MARESCA Andrea              2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  85.  MICCOLI Paolo               2012  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM      ---   
  86.  SILVA Pietro                2012  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  87.  VINCENZI Enea               2012  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM      ---   
 
                 200 m Dorso Femmine Esordienti A  
 
   1.  GESSAGHI Margherita         2013  DDS SSD                     2.36.63 
   2.  CASONI Dalyla               2013  DDS SSD                     2.47.17 
   3.  SONNERAT Sara               2013  DDS SSD                     2.52.54 
   4.  PAGANI Mia Beatrice         2013  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       2.55.53 
   5.  LIETTI Carlotta             2013  GSL 1972 ASD                2.57.14 
   6.  PAOLINI Sara                2013  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'           2.58.80 
   7.  ACQUADRO Carolina           2013  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          3.00.00 
   8.  FUMAGALLI Vittoria Elisab   2013  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          3.03.17 
   9.  CACACE Anna                 2013  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          3.05.00 
  10.  ALESSE Alice                2014  DDS SSD                     3.06.17 
  11.  ROMASCU Daria Maria         2013  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          3.15.00 
  12.  AGUANNO Agata               2014  NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD      3.15.58 
  13.  VANZIN Beatrice Giulia      2013  NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD      3.15.88 
  14.  NOVELLIS DI COARAZZE Cami   2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         3.17.67 
  15.  DENEVI Elena                2014  GSL 1972 ASD                3.20.14 
  16.  BALCONI Emma                2013  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          3.30.00 
  17.  BRAGUTI Giulia              2014  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD         3.30.00 
  18.  RUFFONI Margherita          2014  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD         3.34.29 
  19.  CLINI Margherita            2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         3.39.65 
  20.  ARENA Allison               2014  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'             ---   
  21.  RESTANO Emma                2014  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'             ---   
  22.  ZAPPI CIROCCO Krizia Ange   2014  NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD        ---   
 
                 200 m Dorso Maschi Esordienti A  
 
   1.  D'AMICIS Andrea             2012  NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD      2.34.04 
   2.  ARCURI Pietro               2012  VIRIBUS UNITIS ASD - BOSI   2.45.32 
   3.  CAFIERO Giacomo             2012  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       2.45.48 
   4.  PROCOPIO Paolo              2012  NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD      2.46.17 



   5.  BURINI Simone               2012  CANOTTIERI LECCO            2.46.79 
   6.  LUCIA MOTTA Gabriele        2013  NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD      2.49.51 
   7.  SCHIAVETTA Filippo          2012  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         2.50.00 
   8.  SCHIAVONE Samuele           2013  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       2.51.26 
   9.  ROSSI Roberto               2012  EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANO'    2.56.28 
  10.  TICOZZI Gabriele Leonardo   2013  DDS SSD                     3.05.00 
  11.  TAPPARELLO Ethan            2012  VIRIBUS UNITIS ASD - BOSI   3.06.80 
  12.  MANZONI Riccardo            2012  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'           3.09.70 
  13.  CARAVIELLO Federico         2013  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD         3.10.84 
  14.  BRIGNOLI Andrea             2013  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD         ---   
  15.  FETTA Tommaso               2013  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'             ---   
  16.  LEONARDI Lorenzo            2012  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'             ---   
  17.  REDAELLI Thomas             2013  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'             ---   
 
                 100 m Rana Femmine Esordienti A  
 
   1.  DIVJANOVIC Mia              2013  CANOTTIERI MILANO ASD       1.27.48 
   2.  CALIN Aida Stefania         2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    1.33.45 
   3.  BARZAGHI Cindy Ella         2014  C.U.S. BERGAMO ASD          1.33.86 
   4.  BERERA Chiara               2013  VIRIBUS UNITIS ASD - BOSI   1.35.43 
   5.  TOMADA Lisa                 2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    1.35.54 
   6.  ZENTILINI Aurora Stella     2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.35.78 
   7.  SAID Celeste                2013  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'           1.36.29 
   8.  RANA Beatrice               2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    1.36.65 
   9.  MAURI Rebecca               2013  CSM SWIM TEAM ASD           1.37.16 
  10.  CARRERA Matilde             2014  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD        1.37.63 
  11.  ROSA Carolina               2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    1.41.06 
  12.  PAGANI Amelie               2013  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          1.41.42 
  13.  RIVA Carolina               2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.41.47 
  14.  BIANCHI Arianna             2013  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       1.41.61 
  15.  GALATANU Greta Elena        2013  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD        1.42.45 
  16.  GRIZZUTI Alessia            2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.43.89 
  17.  CARRINO Dalia               2013  EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANO'    1.44.00 
  18.  BAVA Sveva                  2013  CANOTTIERI MILANO ASD       1.44.20 
  19.  SOLIANI Aisha               2013  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          1.45.23 
  20.  ANGHILERI Anita             2014  CANOTTIERI LECCO            1.45.30 
  21.  MASCHIO Cloe                2013  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       1.45.30 
  22.  INVERNIZZI Alice            2013  VIRIBUS UNITIS ASD - BOSI   1.45.86 
  23.  VIRGA Emma                  2013  GSL 1972 ASD                1.46.26 
  24.  VESCIA Alessia              2014  GSL 1972 ASD                1.46.36 
  25.  URBAN Martina               2014  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    1.47.07 
  26.  CARRIERA Emma               2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.47.67 
  27.  STALLA Amelie               2014  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       1.48.37 
  28.  PINATO Anthea               2014  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD        1.48.89 
  29.  SEYFALAHPOUR NOSHAHR Aysa   2013  POLISPORTIVA TREZZANO       1.49.40 
  30.  COLOMBO Gaia                2014  CSM SWIM TEAM ASD           1.50.80 
  31.  LAZZARO Sara                2013  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          1.51.89 
  32.  COPPOLA Anita               2014  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          1.52.63 
  33.  MESSINA Nina                2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.53.97 
  34.  BONAVENTURA Rebecca         2014  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD         1.55.32 
  35.  BERTELLI Greta              2014  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD         1.55.98 
  36.  BOTTINELLI Laura Nicole     2014  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD         1.56.31 
  37.  PERLANGELI Sofia            2013  SPORTING CLUB MILANO 2      1.57.12 
  38.  ROMAGNOLI Angelica          2014  GSL 1972 ASD                1.57.47 
  39.  ARNOLDI Melani              2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         2.00.00 
  40.  FIGONI Eleonora             2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         2.00.00 
  41.  FRASCA Giorgia              2013  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       2.00.38 
  42.  PIAZZETTA Gaia              2014  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD        2.00.94 
  43.  PEREGO Giorgia              2014  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD        2.06.43 
  44.  CRISTOFANILLI Emma          2014  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD         2.10.00 
  45.  FIORENTINI Eva              2014  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD         2.10.00 
  46.  CESARI Camilla              2014  NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD      2.11.67 
  47.  POZZI Aurora                2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         2.11.90 
  48.  PUDDU Sofia                 2014  CANOTTIERI LECCO            2.19.47 
  49.  ALIBERTI Asia               2014  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM      ---   
  50.  ANTIGA Vittoria             2013  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD         ---   



  51.  BARBIERI Sofia Luigia       2014  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD         ---   
  52.  BIZZARO Lavinia             2013  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'             ---   
  53.  CALABRESE Sveva             2013  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD         ---   
  54.  CANNAMELA Lisa              2014  NP VAREDO SSD                 ---   
  55.  COMPARE Virginia Maria      2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  56.  DARONE Ginevra              2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  57.  DI FINE Martina             2013  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD         ---   
  58.  DORONZO Anita               2014  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD         ---   
  59.  FUMAGALLI Beatrice          2013  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'             ---   
  60.  GRISO Zoe                   2014  NP VAREDO SSD                 ---   
  61.  MOLTENI Rebecca             2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  62.  PICCOLO Ginevra             2013  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD           ---   
  63.  PIGAZZA Stella              2014  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM      ---   
  64.  PODANO Lara                 2014  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD         ---   
  65.  RUSSO Beatrice              2014  VIRIBUS UNITIS ASD - BOSI     ---   
 
                 100 m Rana Maschi Esordienti A  
 
   1.  RADAELLI Gabriele Massimo   2012  TEAM TREZZO SPORT SSD       1.19.51 
   2.  CHIN Filippo Maria          2012  EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANO'    1.29.00 
   3.  DALL'AGLIO Andrea           2012  POLISPORTIVA TREZZANO       1.29.06 
   4.  ARDIGO' Federico            2012  SPORTING CLUB MILANO 2      1.30.39 
   5.  RAGUSA Andrea               2013  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       1.31.31 
   6.  PORRAS TICLLACURI Alessan   2012  DDS SSD                     1.32.37 
   7.  DEIDDA Alessandro           2012  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    1.32.62 
   8.  GATTINONI Riccardo          2012  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.32.70 
   9.  TAPPARELLO Ethan            2012  VIRIBUS UNITIS ASD - BOSI   1.33.56 
  10.  CONTI Alberto               2012  CSM SWIM TEAM ASD           1.34.14 
  11.  D'ANGELO Davide             2012  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.34.31 
  12.  MELUCCI Riccardo            2012  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       1.36.26 
  13.  SOLIVANI Giacomo            2013  CANOTTIERI MILANO ASD       1.36.90 
  14.  RIDOLFI Leonardo            2012  EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANO'    1.37.00 
  15.  CALONI Gabriele             2013  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          1.38.70 
  16.  BARBIERI Michele            2012  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       1.38.92 
  17.  ANTONELLI Roberto           2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    1.39.20 
  18.  DI PASQUA Leonardo          2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.39.61 
  19.  GHILARDI Sasha              2012  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.41.03 
  20.  TIVERON Mattia              2012  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.41.39 
  21.  BORRIELLO Orlando Mario P   2012  CANOTTIERI MILANO ASD       1.43.00 
  22.  MANTOVANI Samuele           2012  POLISPORTIVA TREZZANO       1.43.53 
  23.  ALBERTI Riccardo            2012  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          1.43.65 
  24.  MICELI Matteo               2012  GSL 1972 ASD                1.44.21 
  25.  FORNERIS Giacomo            2013  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       1.44.67 
  26.  SIDOTI Leonardo Onofrio     2012  SPORTING CLUB MILANO 2      1.45.00 
  27.  GARCEA Alessio              2013  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    1.48.20 
  28.  ZARLENGA Edoardo Francesc   2013  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.49.14 
  29.  PRILIPCEANU Teodor          2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.49.30 
  30.  GUARDAMANI Saverio          2013  CANOTTIERI MILANO ASD       1.50.25 
  31.  RIZZOTTO Samuele            2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.51.07 
  32.  DI PAOLO Thomas             2012  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.53.46 
  33.  LOPEZ Edoardo Salvatore     2012  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          1.54.15 
  34.  ZATTARIN Alberto            2012  SPORTING CLUB MILANO 2      1.57.38 
  35.  CESANA Mattia               2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         2.06.07 
  36.  ANZANI Edoardo Vittorio     2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  37.  BARBIERI Pietro             2012  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  38.  BERGAMASCO Federico         2012  ICE CLUB COMO SSD             ---   
  39.  DIOGUARDI Lapo              2013  GIS MILANO SSD SRL            ---   
  40.  FETTA Tommaso               2013  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'             ---   
  41.  MAZZARELLA Francesco        2013  C.U.S. BERGAMO ASD            ---   
  42.  MICCOLI Paolo               2012  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM      ---   
  43.  MINOLI Christian            2013  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'             ---   
  44.  NICOLAI Giacomo             2013  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD           ---   
  45.  PONTI Alessandro Carlo      2012  GIS MILANO SSD SRL            ---   
  46.  SCHITO Alessandro           2012  CANOTTIERI MILANO ASD         ---   
  47.  SECCHI Beniamino Gabriele   2012  C.U.S. BERGAMO ASD            ---   
  48.  SILVA Pietro                2012  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   



                 200 m Farfalla Femmine Esordienti A  
 
   1.  DI PIETRANGELO Linda        2013  DDS SSD                     2.51.90 
   2.  DONVITO Sofia               2013  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'             ---   
   3.  VILLA Emma                  2014  EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANO'      ---   
 
                 200 m Farfalla Maschi Esordienti A  
 
   1.  RAIOLA Matteo               2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
   2.  VILLA Daniel                2012  ICE CLUB COMO SSD             ---   
 
                 200 m Misti Femmine Esordienti A  
 
   1.  PAGANINI Daphne             2013  DDS SSD                     2.44.90 
   2.  TAGLIALATELA Aida           2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         2.52.30 
   3.  PAOLINI Sara                2013  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'           2.59.92 
   4.  ROMASCU Daria Maria         2013  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          2.59.97 
   5.  ATZEI Sophie                2014  DDS SSD                     3.02.00 
   6.  COTA Ludovica               2013  DDS SSD                     3.03.50 
   7.  KIRIHETTI Naomi Inupama     2014  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       3.04.98 
   8.  VEZZALI Vera                2014  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          3.10.47 
   9.  CASTELLI Ambra              2013  NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD      3.13.38 
  10.  ACQUADRO Carolina           2013  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          3.14.51 
  11.  CACACE Anna                 2013  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          3.17.50 
  12.  GIURDANELLA Gioia           2013  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       3.19.10 
  13.  FUMAGALLI Vittoria Elisab   2013  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          3.20.20 
  14.  DONVITO Sofia               2013  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'           3.24.60 
  15.  CAMIGLIANO Linda Velia      2014  DDS SSD                     3.28.15 
  16.  SOLIANI Aisha               2013  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          3.31.20 
  17.  PAGANI Amelie               2013  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          3.31.70 
  18.  SCOLA Sofia                 2014  EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANO'    3.36.00 
  19.  CASIRAGHI Alice             2013  EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANO'    3.41.60 
  20.  MUSCARELLA Elisa            2014  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD         3.48.34 
  21.  BALCONI Emma                2013  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          3.55.90 
  22.  ARENA Allison               2014  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'             ---   
  23.  BOZZON Rebecca              2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  24.  CESANA Rebecca              2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  25.  CHIAPPINI Debora Lavinia    2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  26.  CITTERIO Virginia           2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  27.  COPPOLA Anita               2014  GIS MILANO SSD SRL            ---   
  28.  FONTANA Giulia              2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  29.  GHEZZI Viola                2014  EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANO'      ---   
  30.  MERLO Greta                 2014  EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANO'      ---   
  31.  MONTRASIO Cloe              2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  32.  NORDIO Rebecca              2013  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'             ---   
  33.  PELLEGRINI Greta            2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  34.  RESTANO Emma                2014  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'             ---   
  35.  SAID Celeste                2013  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'             ---   
  36.  STORTIERO Greta             2013  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'             ---   
  37.  TERUZZI Matilde             2014  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  38.  URUCI Melisa                2013  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'             ---   
  39.  VENEZIANO Celeste           2013  C.U.S. BERGAMO ASD            ---   
  40.  VLAD Sara Irina             2013  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'             ---   
 
                 200 m Misti Maschi Esordienti A  
 
   1.  GRADIA Simone               2012  DDS SSD                     2.34.90 
   2.  TODISCO Filippo             2012  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          2.35.30 
   3.  RUGGERI Mattia              2012  DDS SSD                     2.41.60 
   4.  TICLI Samuele               2012  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         2.48.40 
   5.  ISACCHI Sebastian           2012  CANOTTIERI LECCO            2.55.51 
   6.  GATTINONI Riccardo          2012  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         2.56.31 
   7.  RIPAMONTI Gabriele          2012  VIRIBUS UNITIS ASD - BOSI   2.56.90 
   8.  D'ANGELO Davide             2012  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       2.57.14 
   9.  MARRA Leonardo              2013  EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANO'    2.57.56 
  10.  DE LORENZO Massimo          2012  VIRIBUS UNITIS ASD - BOSI   2.58.10 



  11.  REDAELLI Thomas             2013  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'           2.58.43 
  12.  GIANNONI Alessandro         2013  DDS SSD                     2.59.04 
  13.  POMA Valerio                2012  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       3.00.48 
  14.  FIDANI Enea                 2013  DDS SSD                     3.05.00 
  15.  VENEZIANO Filippo           2012  DDS SSD                     3.05.00 
  16.  STELLINI Gioele             2012  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         3.05.57 
  17.  MASETTA MILONE Andrea       2013  NP VAREDO SSD               3.07.13 
  18.  OLEARI Matteo               2013  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       3.10.40 
  19.  SOFFRITTI Giovanni          2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         3.11.00 
  20.  ALBERTI Riccardo            2012  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          3.15.00 
  21.  CALONI Gabriele             2013  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          3.15.00 
  22.  LOPPI Alessandro            2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         3.18.06 
  23.  DEDE' Alessio               2013  DDS SSD                     3.19.61 
  24.  GIACCARI Lorenzo            2012  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       3.28.61 
  25.  NOCERA Luigi                2013  EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANO'    3.29.98 
  26.  MICHIELAN Lorenzo           2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         3.33.46 
  27.  BUONANNO Riccardo           2012  EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANO'    3.38.20 
  28.  TENTORI Edoardo             2012  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         3.48.36 
  29.  BREABAN Luca Alessandro     2012  GIS MILANO SSD SRL            ---   
  30.  CESANA Riccardo             2013  GIS MILANO SSD SRL            ---   
  31.  FERNANDES BRAGA Noah        2012  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD         ---   
  32.  LEONARDI Lorenzo            2012  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'             ---   
  33.  MANZO Leonardo              2012  C.U.S. BERGAMO ASD            ---   
  34.  MINOLI Christian            2013  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'             ---   
  35.  NITTOLO Luca                2012  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  36.  ROSSI Roberto               2012  EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANO'      ---   
  37.  SATHISH KUMAR Pradyun       2013  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           ---   
  38.  SECCHI Beniamino Gabriele   2012  C.U.S. BERGAMO ASD            ---   
 
 
 
 


